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Attendees by Last Name

Attendees by Last Name (continued)

Last Name First Name University email Last Name First Name University email

Andrieu Jean-Paul Loyola Marymount University jandrieu@I|mu.edu Genaro Susan Regis University sgenaro@regis.edu
Bachovchin  Jeff Saint Joseph's University bachovch@sju.edu Gerrity Robert  Boston College gerrityr@bc.edu

Ball Erik Xavier University ball@xavier.edu Graham-Cornell Michael  Fairfield University mgraham-cornell@fairfield.edu
Balzano Silvio Fordham University sbalzano@fordham.edu Greco Peter Regis University pgreco@regis.edu
Bansavich  John University of San Francisco  bansavich@usfca.edu Hacke Keith Saint Louis University hackek@slu.edu

Bell Zach Regis University zbell@regis.edu Harrington Joseph  Boston College harrinjt@bc.edu

Benedict Jason Fordham University benedict@fordham.edu Hassler Ardoth  Georgetown University hasslera@georgetown.edu
Berardi John Boston College john.berardi@bc.edu Hathman Laurie Rockhurst University laurie.hathman@rockhurst.edu
Bestul Michael  John Carroll University mbestul@jcu.edu Heinrich Matt Rockhurst University matt.heinrich@rockhurst.edu
Black Shaun LeMoyne College blacksc@lemoyne.edu Hess Peter Boston College peter.hess@bc.edu
Bourque Michael ~ Boston College michael.bourque@bc.edu Hess Elizabeth Saint Joseph's University hess@sju.edu

Brancolini  Kristine  Loyola Marymount University brancoli@|mu.edu Hill Doug Le Moyne College hilldb@lemoyne.edu
Bucher Tim Xavier University buchertj@xavier.edu Holbert Centry  Spring Hill College gholbert@shc.edu
Burckhardt Omega  Marquette University omega.burckhardt@mu.edu Hricko Cindy University of Scranton cindy.hricko@scranton.edu
Burke - Jim John Carroll University burke@jcu.edu Jacobs Bret Loyola University New Orleans bljacobs@loyno.edu

Butler Elizabeth Fordham University bbutler@fordham.edu Jenkins Mary Xavier University jenkinsm3@xavier.edu
Capps David Fordham University capps@fordham.edu Johnston Robert Le Moyne College johnstrc@lemoyne.edu
Carney Kathleen College of the Holy Cross dleblanc@holycross.edu Jones Darnell  Rockhurst University darnell jones@rockhurst.edu
Chaharyn Leo Boston College leoc@bc.edu Keohane Ellen College of the Holy Cross ekeohane@holycross.edu
Coffey Cathy AUSJAL ccoffeyzo@yahoo.com Kidd Kevin Boston College kevin.kidd@bc.edu

Cohen Joel Canisius College cohen@canisius.edu Kirk Artemis  Georgetown University agk3@georgetown.edu
Collins Kyle Saint Louis University keolliza@slu.edu Kirmse David University of San Francisco  dkirmse@usfca.edu

Copp Crista Loyola Marymount University crista.copp@|mu.edu Knapp Harold  College of the Holy Cross hknapp@holycross.edu
Corcoran Mary Boston College mary.corcoran@bc.edu Kratz Charles  The University of Scranton charles.kratz@scranton.edu
Corliss Jack Loyola University Chicago jcorlis@luc.edu Labonis Albert Saint Joseph's University labonis@sju.edu

Cutler Nancy Santa Clara University ncutler@scu.edu Lacroix Michael Creighton University lacroix@creighton.edu
Danielson Ron Santa Clara University rdanielson@scu.edu Lai Eileen University of San Francisco laie@usfca.edu

Dillon Deirdre ~ Fordham University ddillon@fordham.edu Lang Kathy Marquette University kathy.lang@marquette.edu
DiSanti Fran Saint Joseph's University disanti@sju.edu Lees David Saint Joseph’s University lees@sju.edu

Dodd David Xavier University doddd @xavier.edu Locascio Joe Loyola University New Orleans jtlocasc@loyno.edu

Dority Elizabeth Boston College dority@bc.edu LoSchiavo Linda Fordham University loschiavo@fordham.edu
Doyle Ben A)CU-JesuitNET bdoyle@jesuit.net Lucey, S.). Greg President, AJCU

Durr Mary Boston College durrm@bc.edu Lugo Vladimir Loyola Marymount University vladimirlugo@Imu.edu
Ensor Amy Xavier University ensora@xavier.edu Malek Patricia  Loyola University Maryland tpamalek@loyola.edu
Eshghi Fleurin Fordham University eshghi@fordham.edu Malisch Susan Loyola University Chicago smalisc@luc.edu

Finn Louise Loyola University Maryland Iaﬁnn@loyola.edu Martin Jessica Marquette University jessica.a.martin@mu.edu
Forbes Claudia Regis University cforbes@regis.edu Massey Margaret Spring Hill College mmassey@shc.edu

Fox Steven Loyola University Maryland sfox@loyola.edu McCarthy Linda Boston College linda.mccarthy.2@bc.edu
Frontiera Patrick Loyola Marymount University pfrontie@Imu.edu McGinty John Loyola University Maryland jmcginty@loyola.edu

Caetz lvan Regis University igaetz@regis.edu McKeigue Elizabeth Santa Clara University emckeigue@scu.edu
Gallagher Steve University of San Francisco cio@usfca.edu Montes Bruce Loyola University Chicago bmontes@luc.edu
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Attendees by Last Name (continued)

Attendees by Organization

e

Last Name First Name  University email University Last Name First Name email
Morgan Alison  Xavier University morgan@xavier.edu AJCU-JesuitNET Doyle Ben bdoyle@jesuit.net
Morrisard-Larkin Mary College of the Holy Cross mmorrisa@holycross.edu AJCU-JesuitNET Yenchochic Deene deene@jesuit.net
Mueller Mike Saint louis University mmuell44@slu.edu AUSJAL Coffey Cathy ccoffeyso@yahoo.com
Nownes Tobias  Creighton University coletteomeara@creighton.edu Boston College Berardi John john.berardi@bc.edu
O’Connor Kathleen Gonzaga University oconnor@gonzaga.edu Boston College Bourque Michael michael.bourque@bc.edu
Ortiz Shannon Fordham University ortiz@fordham.edu Boston College Chaharyn Leo leoc@bc.edu
Osorno Hinojosa Roberto  ITESCO University rosorno@itesco.mx Boston College Corcoran Mary mary.corcoran@bc.edu
Overfield Joan Fairfield University jtoverfield @ fairfield.edu Boston College Dority Elizabeth  dority@bc.edu
Owens Rita Boston College long@bc.edu Boston College Durr Mary durrm@bc.edu
Pereira Leo University of San Francisco  lapereira@usfca.edu Boston College Gerrity Robert gerrityr@bc.edu
Petruska Walter ~ University of San Francisco  wpetruska@usfca.edu Boston College Harrington Joseph harrinjt@bc.edu
Phillips Laurie  Loyola University New Orleans phillips @loyno.edu Boston College Hess Peter peter.hess@bc.edu
Po Jeanne  Boston College poje@bc.edu Boston College Kidd Kevin kevin.kidd@bc.edu
Podles Thomas Loyola University Maryland  tpodles@loyola.edu Boston College McCarthy Linda linda.mccarthy.2@bc.edu
Popko - John Seattle University jpopko@seattleu.edu Boston College Owens Rita long@bc.edu
Pray G.Jon  Marquette University jon.pray@marquette.edu Boston College Po Jeanne poje@bc.edu
Pullen Charlotte Loyola University Chicago cpullen@luc.edu Boston College Rezendes Thomas  thomas.rezendes@bc.edu
Rezendes Thomas Boston College thomas.rezendes @bc.edu Boston College Salvitti Peter peter.salvitti@bc.edu
Rosen Vicki University of San Francisco  rosen@usfca.edu Boston College Wall Tom tbw@bc.edu
Rubio Aocuie  University of San Francisco  rubio@usfca.edu Canisius College Cohen Joel cohen@canisius.edu
Sanchez Edward Marquette University edward.sanchez@marquette.edy  Canisius College Siener Estelle siener@canisius.edu
Salvitti Peter Boston College peter.salvitti@bc.edu College of the Holy Cross Carney Kathleen dleblanc@holycross.edu
Savage Jay Fordham University jsavage@fordham.edu College of the Holy Cross Keohane Ellen ekeohane@holycross.edu
Seal Bob Loyola University Chicago rseal@luc.edu College of the Holy Cross Knapp Harold hknapp@ holycross.edu
Sibenaller Jim Loyola Univeristy Chicago jsibena@luc.edu College of the Holy Cross Morrisard-Larkin . Mary mmorrisa@holycross.edu
Siener Estelle  Canisius College siener@canisius.edu Creighton University Lacroix Michael lacroix@creighton.edu
Sirianni Frank Fordham University Sirianni@ Fordham.edu Creighton University Nownes Tobias coletteomeara@creighton.edu
Skica David  Loyola University Maryland  dskica@loyola.edu Fairfield University Graham-Cornell  Michael mgraham-cornell@fairfield.edu
Smith Jonathan John Carroll University jsmith@jcu.edu Fairfield University Overfield Joan jtoverfield@fairfield.edu
Somers Jeanne  John Carroll University jsomers@jcu.edu Fordham University Balzano Silvio sbalzano@fordham.edu
Staines Gail Saint Louis University gstaines@slu.edu Fordham University Benedict Jason benedict@fordham.edu
Tams Mathew Fordham University tams@fordham.edu Fordham University Butler Elizabeth  bbutler@fordham.edu
Tracy Edward  University of Detroit Mercy ~ tracyeg@udmercy.edu Fordham University Capps David capps @fordham.edu
Verdusco Mike University of Detroit Mercy ~ verdusmi@udmercy.edu Fordham University Dillon Deirdre ddillon@fordham.edu
Wall Tom Boston College tbw@bc.edu Fordham University Eshghi Fleurin eshghi@fordham.edu
Welburn Janice  Marquette University janice.welburn@marquette.edu ~ Fordham University LoSchiavo Linda loschiavo@fordham.edu
Whitney David  Fordham University whitney@fordham.edu Fordham University Ortiz Shannon  ortiz@fordham.edu
Williams Nikki University of San Francisco ~ nmwright@usfca.edu Fordham University Savage Jay jsavage@fordham.edu
Yenchochic Deene  AJCU-JesuitNET deene@jesuit.net Fordham University Sirianni Frank Sirianni@Fordham.edu
Fordham University Tams Mathew tams@fordham.edu
Fordham University Whitney David whithey@ fordham.edu
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Attendees by Organization (continued)

University Last Name First Name
Georgetown University Kirk Artemis
Georgetown University Hassler Ardoth
Gonzaga University O’Connor Kathleen
ITESCO University Osorno Hinojosa Roberto
John Carroll University Bestul Michael
John Carroll University Burke Jim
John Carroll University Smith Jonathan
John Carroll University Somers Jeanne
LeMoyne College Black Shaun
LeMoyne College Hill Doug
LeMoyne College Johnston Robert
Loyola Marymount University Andrieu Jean-Paul
Loyola Marymount University Brancolini Kristine
Loyola Marymount University Copp Crista
Loyola Marymount University Frontiera Patrick
Loyola Marymount University Lugo Vladimir
Loyola Univeristy Chicago Sibenaller Jim
Loyola University Chicago Corliss Jack
Loyola University Chicago Malisch Susan
Loyola University Chicago Montes Bruce
Loyola University Chicago Pullen Charlotte
Loyola University Chicago Seal Bob
Loyola University Maryland ~ Finn Louise
Loyola University Maryland ~ Fox Steven
Loyola University Maryland ~ Malek Patricia
Loyola University Maryland ~ McGinty John
Loyola University Maryland ~ Podles Thomas
Loyola University Maryland ~ Skica David
Loyola University New Orleansacobs Bret
Loyola University New Orleans Locascio Joe
Loyola University New Orleans Phillips Laurie
Marquette University Burckhardt Omega
Marquette University Lang Kathy
Marquette University Martin Jessica
Marquette University Pray G. Jon
Marquette University Sanchez Edward
Marquette University Welburn Janice
President, AJCU Lucey, S.). Greg
Regis University Bell Zach
Regis University Forbes Claudia

email
agk3 @ georgetown.edu
hasslera@georgetown.edu
oconnor@gonzaga.edu
rosorno@itesco.mx
mbestul@jcu.edu
burke@jcu.edu
jsmith@jcu.edu
jsomers@jcu.edu
blacksc@lemoyne.edu
hilldb@lemoyne.edu
johnstrc@lemoyne.edu
jandrieu@Imu.edu
brancoli@|mu.edu
crista.copp@Imu.edu
pfrontie@Imu.edu
vladimir.lugo@Imu.edu
jsibena@luc.edu
jeorlis@luc.edu
smalisc@luc.edu
bmontes@luc.edu
cpullen@luc.edu
rseal@luc.edu
lafinn@loyola.edu
sfox@loyola.edu
pamalek@loyola.edu
jmcginty@loyola.edu
tpodles@loyola.edu
dskica@loyola.edu
bljacobs@loyno.edu
jtlocasc@loyno.edu
phillips@loyno.edu
omega.burckhardt@mu.edu
kathy.lang@marquette.edu
jessica.a.martin@mu.edu
jon.pray@marquette.edu
edward.sanchez@marquette.ed|
janice.welburn@marquette.edu

zbell@regis.edu
cforbes@regis.edu
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Attendees by Organization (continued)

mm—

University
Regis University
Regis University
Regis University
Rockhurst University
Rockhurst University
Rockhurst University
Saint Joseph's University
Saint Joseph’s University
Saint Joseph's University
Saint Joseph's University
Saint Joseph’s University
Saint Louis University
Saint Louis University
Saint louis University
Saint Louis University
Santa Clara University
Santa Clara University
Santa Clara University
Seattle University
Spring Hill College
Spring Hill College
The University of Scranton
University of Detroit Mercy
University of Detroit Mercy
University of San Francisco
University of San Francisco
University of San Francisco
University of San Francisco
University of San Francisco
University of San Francisco
University of San Francisco
University of San Francisco
University of San Francisco
University of Scranton
Xavier University
Xavier University
Xavier University
Xavier University
Xavier University
Xavier University

Last Name
Gaetz
Genaro
Greco
Hathman
Heinrich
Jones
Bachovchin
DiSanti
Hess
Labonis
Lees
Collins
Hacke
Mueller
Staines
Cutler
Danielson
McKeigue
Popko
Holbert
Massey
Kratz
Tracy
Verdusco
Bansavich
Gallagher
Kirmse
Lai
Pereira
Petruska
Rosen
Rubio
Williams
Hricko
Ball
Bucher
Dodd
Ensor
Jenkins
Morgan

First Name
Ivan
Susan
Peter
Laurie
Matt
Darnell
Jeff
Fran
Elizabeth
Albert
David
Kyle
Keith
Mike
Gail
Nancy
Ron
Elizabeth
John
Gentry
Margaret
Charles
Edward
Mike

 John
Steve
David
Eileen
Leo
Walter
Vicki
Aouie
Nikki
Cindy
Erik
Tim
David
Amy
Mary
Alison

email
igaetz@regis.edu
sgenaro@regis.edu
pgreco@regis.edu
laurie.hathman@rockhurst.edu
matt.heinrich@rockhurst.edu
darnell.jones@rockhurst.edu
bachovch@sju.edu
disanti@sju.edu
hess@sju.edu
labonis@sju.edu
lees@sju.edu
keolliza@slu.edu
hackek@slu.edu
mmuell44@slu.edu
gstaines@slu.edu
ncutler@scu.edu
rdanielson@scu.edu
emckeigue@scu.edu
jpopko@seattleu.edu
gholbert@shc.edu
mmassey@shc.edu
charles kratz@scranton.edu
tracyeg@udmercy.edu
verdusmi@ udmercy.edu
bansavich@usfca.edu
cio@usfca.edu
dkirmse@usfca.edu
laie@usfca.edu
lapereira@usfca.edu
wpetruska @usfca.edu
rosen@usfca.edu
rubio@usfca.edu
nmwright@usfca.edu
cindy.hricko@scranton.edu
ball@xavier.edu
buchertj@xavier.edu
doddd @xavier.edu
ensora@xavier.edu
jenkinsm3@xavier.edu
morgan@xavier.edu
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617-552-A)CU

#ajcuboston




